

## Hunterdon County's Tricentennial Photo Contest Entry Form ~Be a Part of Hunterdon's History~

Contest deadline is Monday October 6, 2014. Winners will be announced November 7, 2014

Please read the Contest Rules before submitting. Submit black-and-white or color prints using this form. Only 8x10 printed photos mounted on 11x14 foam core board may be entered! Complete, sign at the bottom and bring with your entries to: The North Branch Library located at 65 Halstead St Clinton NJ 08809 during regular library hours, between Wednesday October 1<sup>st</sup>, 2014 through Monday October 6th, 2014 ONLY. Note, no Sunday hours at the North Branch library. Submit a separate entry form with each photo. All fields in the entry form must be completed. Entries may be picked up after the show on Friday November 21<sup>st</sup>, 2014 between 2:30pm and 4:30 pm. By entering this contest you grant the Hunterdon County Tricentennial Committee permission to use the photos for promotional purposes, advertising or their web site and/or on social media. The Hunterdon County Tricentennial is not responsible for lost, damaged or stolen photographs. Please PRINT clearly on form. A separate entry form MUST accompany each entry!!

Today's date:				
Photographer's Infor	mation			
Photographer's Name:				
Address: Street				
City:	State:		Zip:	
Email Address:				
Age Category of Photo	grapher: Under 11	12 to 17	18 and Over	
If Under 18:				
Photographer's School	and Grade:			
Photographer's Birth D	ate:			
Parent or Guardian's	signature			

Parent or guardians printed name
Photo Information:  Contest Category (check ONE per entry): Limit of 2 entries per person  1. Historical Buildings:Description of Building  2. Events of the HC Tricentennial:
Date Photo Taken (month, year):  Location of Photo in Hunterdon County:  Original Source of Image: Digital Camera Transparency film (35mm slide or other)  Print from negative film  Title of Photo:
Certification and Agreement to Contest Rules  I certify that (1) I have read and agree to the Hunterdon County Tricentennial Committee Photo Contest rules; (2) I am properly entering this contest and complying in all respects with the rules. I represent and warrant that I own all rights, title and interest in and to the photo attached to this entry form, (2) the photo is my original work, (3) for a photo in which a person is recognizable, I can provide a release from the subject or, in the case of a minor, the subject's parent or guardian and provide it to the Hunterdon County Tricentennial Committee on request, and (4) I have all the necessary rights and authority to submit the photo. I understand that by submitting this photo, I am granting to Hunterdon County Tricentennial Committee a limited license to publish and display the photo, along with my name and information about the photo, on the Hunterdon County Tricentennial's website and social media, without further compensation, and to make copies of the photo for promotional and archival purposes. I understand the rules of this contest.  I agree:
(Your signature)
Please fill out this section for your receipt: Name:
Address:
Telephone Number
Email:
Category entered:
Age Group:

## Please attach this portion to the back of the photograph

Name:	 
Address:	 
Telephone Number:	 
Email:	 
Category Entered:	 
Age Group:	